Girls Under 16

100m

1 Emily Barry

2 Alex O Neill

3 Christina Nzekwe
200m

1 Emily Barry
800m

1 Alex O Neill

2 Aine Keane

3 Emer Keane
1500m

1 Alex O Neill

2 Aine Keane

3 Emer Keane
Long Jump

1 Alex O Neill

2 Emer Keane

3 Christina Njekwe
High Jump

1 Emily Barry

Shot

1 Alex O Neill

2 Christina Nzekwe
3 Aine Keane

Marian
St Cronans
Ennis Track

Marian

St Cronans
Kilmurry Ibk Nth Clare
Kilmurry Ibk Nth Clare

St Cronans
Kilmurry Ibk Nth Clare
Kilmurry Ibk Nth Clare

St Cronans
Kilmurry Ibk Nth Clare
Ennis Track
Marian 1.25m
St Cronans

Ennis Track
Kilmurry Ibk Nth Clare

2.26.27
2.34.26
2.38.11

4.57
5.18
5.32

4.61m
3.51Im
3.43m

6.48m
6.41m
6.17m



